ROLL

10322

10327

10342

10313

10341

10331

10340

10315

10348

10321

10334

Name

Divij Gupta

Krishna Gupta

Sanvi Tiwari

Abdul Faiz

Sagarika Sreejith

Mihir Chakradeo

Rohit Lohat

Anushka Ishani Nanda

Srestha Bhaskar

Carolyn Jenoraj

Oviya Sivakumar

FINAL LEVEL EXAMINATION RESULT

Parent name

Niti Aggarwal

Shobhit Kumar Gupta

Seema Sharma Tiwari

Mohammad Khalid Siddiqui

N Sreejith

Dipali Chakradeo

Nirmal Kumar

Dr Sutanuka Dev Roy

Sekhar Kumar Bhaskar

Jenoraj Selvaraj

Sivakumar

Category

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

School Name

Welham Boys' School, Dehradun

Home-School, Ghaziabad

Billabong High International School,
Neelbad

Heritage International Public School,
Kasia

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ongc Panvel, Navi
Mumbai

COEP Technological University , Pune

Lord Jesus Public School, Gurugram

Delhi Public School, Nacharam

Delhi Public School, Joka

St Michael’'s Academy, Adyar

Narayana Group of Education,
Bangalore

INDIAN SPACE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 2024

State

New Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Haryana

Telangana

West Bengal

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Maks

Obtained

42.5

40

38.75

37.75

37.5

36

35.5

32.5

32.25

31.5

31.5



10349

10357

10330

10325

10317

10344

10329

10337

10339

10320

10338

10336

10323

Srivani Koustubha

Yash

Mayank Nilesh Jain

Hitashree Ritesh Bhatiya

Aryan Kumar Jha

Shravasti Chandela

Manijira Pillai

Riddhima Dhiraj Deshmukh

Rishi Bhate

Bageshree A Barve

Rishabh Dev Malhotra

Parthiv Chakraborty

G T Rithish

Radha Sailaja

Ram Naresh

Nilesh Kevalchand Jain

Anoop Kumar Tiwari (Guardian
Accompanying), Madhura Ritesh

Bhatiya (Mother)

Mod Kumar Jha

Manisha Chandela

Madhu Pillai

Dhiraj Deshmukh, Aishwarya
Deshmukh

Jignesh Bhate

Ashutosh P Barve

Neeru Malhotra, Pavit Malhotra

Pradip Chakraborty

G Thanalakshmi

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Narayana Junior Collage, Kothapet

DAV Police Public School, Madhuban

Saint Joseph's English Medium School,

Barshi

DNCVP Arts Comm &Science Junior
College, Jalgaon

Adarsh Jain Dharmik Shiksha Sadan,
Najafgarh

Vibrant Waves International School,
Bajwa

The Choice School, Thrippunithura

Rajashri Shahu Kanishtha
Mahavidyalay, Nijampur

Aditya English Medium School, Pune

C L Technical Jr College, Borivali

VSPK International School, Rohini

St Joseph's College, Nainital

Vedic Vidyashram Senior Secondary
School, Thachanallur, Tirunelveli

Telengana

Haryana

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

New Delhi

Gujarat

Kerala

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Delhi

Uttarakhand

Tamil Nadu

31.5

30.5

29.25

28.75

28.25

28

26.75

26.75

26.75

26.5

25.75

25.5

25.25



10328

10324

10346

10356

10355

10354

10345

10326

10353

10319

10350

10318

10316

Lavanya Ramesh

Heer Kirankumar Singhania

Soumyaneel Mukherjee

Vinaya Pratheep

Vaishnav Shailesh Kakade

Vaidehi Tamrakar

Sonakshi Choudhary

K S Akshay

Ushasi De Sarkar

B Akash

Swarnadeep Maiti

Avani Pravin Mahajan

Archita Sarma

S Ramesh

Kirankumar Jethalal Vankar

Somenath Mukherjee

Pratheep Ooeamkumarath

Shailesh Shivaji Kakade

Manisha Tamrakar

Nanag Ram Choudhary

K S Sasidhar Ravikumar

Ratul De Sarkar

S Balaji

Aniruddha Maiti

Pravin Ratilal Mahajan

Bijoy Sarma

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

National Public School,
Chikkabanavara

Phoenix School, Vadodara

Dav Model School, Durgapur

Vagdevi Vilas School, Munnekolala

Blossom Public School, Tathawade

Lancer Convent Modern School, Arjani

N V P Sr Sec School, Nevta

Narayana College LIT Campus,
Nallakunta

Usha Martin School, Dhumadighi

Army Public School, K Kamaraj Road

Contai High School, Manoharchak,
Contai

HPT Arts & RYK Science Collage,
Nashik

Shirmanta Shankar Academy, Dispur

Karnataka

Gujarat

West Bengal

Karnataka

Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh

Rajasthan

Telangana

West Bengal

Karnataka

West Bengal

Maharashtra

Assam

25

23.75

22.75

22.25

21.5

19.5

18.75

17.5

16.75

16.5

16.5

16.25

15.5



10347

10351

10335

10314

10332

10343

Souryashri De Sarkar

Teha Tirpude

Pari Agarwal

Afzal Khan

Mrunal Shinde

Sarthak Sachin Newaskar

Ratul De Sarkar

Ambar Tirpude

Anup Agarwal

Sarzeel Ahmed

Sushama Ravi Shinde

Sachin A Newaskar

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Usha Martin School, Dhumadighi

Macaroon Students Academy,
Wadgaon

Achievers Junior College,
Akkayyapalem

Shiv Charan Inter College, Khurja

CMS English Medium Higer Secondary
School, Pradhikaran Nigdi

Excellent Academy Of Science, Warora

West Bengal

Maharashtra

Andra Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

14.5

9.5

9.25

8.75

7.75



