## **INDIAN SPACE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 2024**

## FINAL LEVEL EXAMINATION RESULT

ROLL	Name	Parent name	Category	School Name	State	Maks Obtained
10322	Divij Gupta	Niti Aggarwal	Super Senior	Welham Boys' School, Dehradun	New Delhi	42.5
10327	Krishna Gupta	Shobhit Kumar Gupta	Super Senior	Home-School, Ghaziabad	Uttar Pradesh	40
10342	Sanvi Tiwari	Seema Sharma Tiwari	Super Senior	Billabong High International School, Neelbad	Madhya Pradesh	38.75
10313	Abdul Faiz	Mohammad Khalid Siddiqui	Super Senior	Heritage International Public School, Kasia	Uttar Pradesh	37.75
10341	Sagarika Sreejith	N Sreejith	Super Senior	Kendriya Vidyalaya Ongc Panvel, Navi Mumbai	Maharashtra	37.5
10331	Mihir Chakradeo	Dipali Chakradeo	Super Senior	COEP Technological University , Pune	Maharashtra	36
10340	Rohit Lohat	Nirmal Kumar	Super Senior	Lord Jesus Public School, Gurugram	Haryana	35.5
10315	Anushka Ishani Nanda	Dr Sutanuka Dev Roy	Super Senior	Delhi Public School, Nacharam	Telangana	32.5
10348	Srestha Bhaskar	Sekhar Kumar Bhaskar	Super Senior	Delhi Public School, Joka	West Bengal	32.25
10321	Carolyn Jenoraj	Jenoraj Selvaraj	Super Senior	St Michael's Academy, Adyar	Tamil Nadu	31.5
10334	Oviya Sivakumar	Sivakumar	Super Senior	Narayana Group of Education, Bangalore	Tamil Nadu	31.5

10349	Srivani Koustubha	Radha Sailaja	Super Senior	Narayana Junior Collage, Kothapet	Telengana	31.5
10357	Yash	Ram Naresh	Super Senior	DAV Police Public School, Madhuban	Haryana	30.5
10330	Mayank Nilesh Jain	Nilesh Kevalchand Jain	Super Senior	Saint Joseph's English Medium School, Barshi	Maharashtra	29.25
10325	Hitashree Ritesh Bhatiya	Anoop Kumar Tiwari (Guardian Accompanying), Madhura Ritesh Bhatiya (Mother)	Super Senior	DNCVP Arts Comm &Science Junior College, Jalgaon	Maharashtra	28.75
10317	Aryan Kumar Jha	Mod Kumar Jha	Super Senior	Adarsh Jain Dharmik Shiksha Sadan, Najafgarh	New Delhi	28.25
10344	Shravasti Chandela	Manisha Chandela	Super Senior	Vibrant Waves International School, Bajwa	Gujarat	28
10329	Manjira Pillai	Madhu Pillai	Super Senior	The Choice School, Thrippunithura	Kerala	26.75
10337	Riddhima Dhiraj Deshmukh	Dhiraj Deshmukh, Aishwarya Deshmukh	Super Senior	Rajashri Shahu Kanishtha Mahavidyalay, Nijampur	Maharashtra	26.75
10339	Rishi Bhate	Jignesh Bhate	Super Senior	Aditya English Medium School, Pune	Maharashtra	26.75
10320	Bageshree A Barve	Ashutosh P Barve	Super Senior	C L Technical Jr College, Borivali	Maharashtra	26.5
10338	Rishabh Dev Malhotra	Neeru Malhotra, Pavit Malhotra	Super Senior	VSPK International School, Rohini	Delhi	25.75
10336	Parthiv Chakraborty	Pradip Chakraborty	Super Senior	St Joseph's College, Nainital	Uttarakhand	25.5
10323	G T Rithish	G Thanalakshmi	Super Senior	Vedic Vidyashram Senior Secondary School, Thachanallur, Tirunelveli	Tamil Nadu	25.25

10328	Lavanya Ramesh	S Ramesh	Super Senior	National Public School, Chikkabanavara	Karnataka	25
10324	Heer Kirankumar Singhania	Kirankumar Jethalal Vankar	Super Senior	Phoenix School, Vadodara	Gujarat	23.75
10346	Soumyaneel Mukherjee	Somenath Mukherjee	Super Senior	Dav Model School, Durgapur	West Bengal	22.75
10356	Vinaya Pratheep	Pratheep Ooeamkumarath	Super Senior	Vagdevi Vilas School, Munnekolala	Karnataka	22.25
10355	Vaishnav Shailesh Kakade	Shailesh Shivaji Kakade	Super Senior	Blossom Public School, Tathawade	Maharashtra	21.5
10354	Vaidehi Tamrakar	Manisha Tamrakar	Super Senior	Lancer Convent Modern School, Arjani	Madhya Pradesh	19.5
10345	Sonakshi Choudhary	Nanag Ram Choudhary	Super Senior	N V P Sr Sec School, Nevta	Rajasthan	18.75
10326	K S Akshay	K S Sasidhar Ravikumar	Super Senior	Narayana College LIT Campus, Nallakunta	Telangana	17.5
10353	Ushasi De Sarkar	Ratul De Sarkar	Super Senior	Usha Martin School, Dhumadighi	West Bengal	16.75
10319	B Akash	S Balaji	Super Senior	Army Public School, K Kamaraj Road	Karnataka	16.5
10350	Swarnadeep Maiti	Aniruddha Maiti	Super Senior	Contai High School, Manoharchak, Contai	West Bengal	16.5
10318	Avani Pravin Mahajan	Pravin Ratilal Mahajan	Super Senior	HPT Arts & RYK Science Collage, Nashik	Maharashtra	16.25
10316	Archita Sarma	Bijoy Sarma	Super Senior	Shirmanta Shankar Academy, Dispur	Assam	15.5

10347	Souryashri De Sarkar	Ratul De Sarkar	Super Senior	Usha Martin School, Dhumadighi	West Bengal	14.5
10351	Teha Tirpude	Ambar Tirpude	Super Senior	Macaroon Students Academy, Wadgaon	Maharashtra	9.5
10335	Pari Agarwal	Anup Agarwal	Super Senior	Achievers Junior College, Akkayyapalem	Andra Pradesh	9.25
10314	Afzal Khan	Sarzeel Ahmed	Super Senior	Shiv Charan Inter College, Khurja	Uttar Pradesh	8.75
10332	Mrunal Shinde	Sushama Ravi Shinde	Super Senior	CMS English Medium Higer Secondary School, Pradhikaran Nigdi	Maharashtra	7.75
10343	Sarthak Sachin Newaskar	Sachin A Newaskar	Super Senior	Excellent Academy Of Science, Warora	Maharashtra	5